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Furniture Fittings » For bathroom

-

Vs

Article

18-BD606075-21

18-BD606076-21

18-BD606077-21

18-BD606072-41

18-BD620032-41

18-BD606065-41

18-BD606071-41

18-BD606074-41

18-BD606079-21

18-BD606080-41

18-BD606081-41

18-BD606082-41

18-BD605209-21

18-BD606026-21

18-BD60606-41

18-BD606061-41

18-BD620031-41

18-BD620010

18-BD605226-21

18-BD605230-21

18-BD606046-21

18-BD60603-21

18-BD605208-21

18-BD606060-41

18-BD606062-41

18-BD60607-41

18-BD60608-41

18-BD606067-41

18-BD606047-21

18-BD606066-41

18-BD606070-41

18-BD605211-21

18-BD61600-21

18-BD61420-21

18-BD605220-21

18-BD60507-21

18-BD60406-21

18-BD61613-21

18-BD61601-21

18-BD61423-21

18-BD605202-21

18-BD60508-21

18-BD61400-21

18-BD60409-21

18-BD61401-21

18-BD60512-21

Razor holder BASE
Razor holder BASE
Razor holder BASE
Corner shelf BASE
Toilet brush SOLID/BASE
Hook rail with shelf BASE
Shower shelf BASE
Corner shelf BASE
Pump bottle BASE 500ml
Soap pump holder BASE
Soap pump holder BASE
Soap pump holder BASE
Spare paper holder BASE 200
Spare paper holder BASE 200
Toilet paper holder with shelf BASE
Shelf BASE
Toilet brush SOLID/BASE
Solid Toilet brush SOLID/BASE
Toilet paper holder BASE 200
Towel rail
Towel rail BASE 200
Toilet paper holder BASE 200
Toilet paper holder BASE 200
Shelf BASE
Shelf BASE
Toilet paper holder with shelf BASE
Toilet paper holder with shelf Base
Hook rail with shelf BASE
Towel rail BASE 200
Hook rail with shelf BASE
Shower shelf BASE
Towel rail BASE 200
Hanger BASE 220, matt black
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 100
Hanger BASE 100
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 220, SS look
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 210

Hanger BASE 200

Unit

gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

gab.

ATTELS R Ltd., 11 Ma&inu Str., Riga, LV-1063, e-mail: info@attelsr.lv

Board materials: phone 67846678, 67187016, e-mail platnes@attelsr.lv
Furniture fittings phone 67846682, 67844884, e-mail furnitura@attelsr.lv
Components' production: phone 67844864, 67846675, e-mail detalas@attelsr.lv
Delivery within Latvia: phone 67846676
Operating hours: Monday to Friday 9.00 - 18.00, Saturday 10:00 - 15:00, Sunday - closed

Color

stainless steel
chrome
black matt
stainless steel
brass
black matt
black matt
black matt
brown
stainless steel
black matt
chrome
polished brass
chrome
brushed stainless steel
stainless steel
black matt
chrome
matt black
matt black
chrome
chrome
polished brass
polished chrome
black
polished chrome
black matt
polished chrome
stainless steel
stainless steel
stainless steel
polished brass
black matt
black
matt black
brushed stainless steel
chrome
polished brass
SS look
brass
polished brass
brushed stainless steel
black matt
chrome
stainless steel

brushed stainless steel

Lenght, mm

210

300
300

210

120

120

300

300
300
150
150
300
645
300
300

645

Additional

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

Width, mm

Price EUR per unit
4.56

4.56
4.56
23.76
41.46
28.32
329
23.76
3.81
10.91
10.91
10.91
11.66
10.64
23.76
32.89
30.35
329
10.64
16.71
15.93
10.64
12.35
32.89
32.89
23.76
23.76
28.32
16.71
28.32
32.9
18.69
4.52
11.65
3.27
6.11
3.22
7.1
4.52
12.65
3.72
3.27
4.06
6.11
4.06

10.12
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_ - This article is available upon order only.
_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

18-BD605204-21

18-BD61410-21

18-BD60509-21

18-BD61622-21

18-BD61611-21

18-BD61421-21

18-BD61602-21

18-BD61411-21

18-BD61621-21

18-BD605206-21

18-BD60404-22

18-BD61612-21

18-BD60412-21

18-BD61603-21

18-BD61610-21

18-BD61402-21

18-BD61623-21

18-BD60506-21

18-BD61413-21

18-BD61620-21

18-BD605224-21

18-BD605222-21

18-BD60408-21

18-BD61403-21

18-BD605228-21

18-BD61422-21

18-BD61412-21

18-BD60407-21

Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 220, chrome
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 200
Surface cleaning wipes 3M, 2pcs
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 220, polished brass
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 100
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 220
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 200
Hanger BASE 210
Base 200 spare paper holder
Hanger BASE 210
Hanger BASE 210

Hanger BASE 100

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

gab.

gab.

gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.
gab.

gab.

brass
black
brushed stainless steel
chrome
stainless steel
stainless steel
chrome
stainless steel
stainless steel

polished brass

chrome
chrome
polished brass
black
chrome
polished brass
brushed stainless steel
polished brass
black matt
matt black
matt black
chrome
polished brass
matt black
chrome
chrome

chrome

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

adhesive

7.1

7.6

9.63

6.6

11.65

4.52

7.6

9.63

11.16

3.72

6.6

10.12

4.65

6.6

4.06

10.12

3.22

7.6

9.63

10.12

6.11

3.27

4.56

10.64

11.65

7.6

6.11
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