



Furniture Fittings ▶ For bathroom

	Article	Name	Unit	Color	Lenght, mm	Additional	Width, mm	Price EUR per unit
	upon order 18-BD606075-21	Razor holder BASE	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	4.56
	upon order 18-BD606076-21	Razor holder BASE	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	4.56
	upon order 18-BD606077-21	Razor holder BASE	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	4.56
	upon order 18-BD606072-41	Corner shelf BASE	gab.	stainless steel	210	adhesive	210	23.76
	upon order 18-BD620032-41	Toilet brush SOLID/BASE	gab.	brass	-	adhesive	-	41.46
	upon order 18-BD606065-41	Hook rail with shelf BASE	gab.	black matt	300	adhesive	-	28.32
	upon order 18-BD606071-41	Shower shelf BASE	gab.	black matt	300	adhesive	-	32.9
	upon order 18-BD606074-41	Corner shelf BASE	gab.	black matt	210	adhesive	210	23.76
	upon order 18-BD606079-21	Pump bottle BASE 500ml	gab.	brown	-	adhesive	-	3.81
	upon order 18-BD606080-41	Soap pump holder BASE	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	10.91
	upon order 18-BD606081-41	Soap pump holder BASE	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	10.91
	upon order 18-BD606082-41	Soap pump holder BASE	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	10.91
	upon order 18-BD605209-21	Spare paper holder BASE 200	gab.	polished brass	120	adhesive	-	11.66
	upon order 18-BD606026-21	Spare paper holder BASE 200	gab.	chrome	120	adhesive	-	10.64
	upon order 18-BD60606-41	Toilet paper holder with shelf BASE	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	23.76
	upon order 18-BD606061-41	Shelf BASE	gab.	stainless steel	300	adhesive	-	32.89
	18-BD620031-41	Toilet brush SOLID/BASE	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	30.35
	upon order 18-BD620010	Solid Toilet brush SOLID/BASE	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	32.9
	18-BD605226-21	Toilet paper holder BASE 200	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	10.64
	18-BD605230-21	Towel rail	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	16.71
	special price 18-BD606046-21	Towel rail BASE 200	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	15.93
	18-BD60603-21	Toilet paper holder BASE 200	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	10.64
	upon order 18-BD605208-21	Toilet paper holder BASE 200	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	12.35
	upon order 18-BD606060-41	Shelf BASE	gab.	polished chrome	300	adhesive	-	32.89
	upon order 18-BD606062-41	Shelf BASE	gab.	black	300	adhesive	-	32.89
	upon order 18-BD60607-41	Toilet paper holder with shelf BASE	gab.	polished chrome	150	adhesive	-	23.76
	upon order 18-BD60608-41	Toilet paper holder with shelf Base	gab.	black matt	150	adhesive	-	23.76
	upon order 18-BD606067-41	Hook rail with shelf BASE	gab.	polished chrome	300	adhesive	-	28.32
	upon order 18-BD606047-21	Towel rail BASE 200	gab.	stainless steel	645	adhesive	-	16.71
	upon order 18-BD606066-41	Hook rail with shelf BASE	gab.	stainless steel	300	adhesive	-	28.32
	upon order 18-BD606070-41	Shower shelf BASE	gab.	stainless steel	300	adhesive	-	32.9
	upon order 18-BD605211-21	Towel rail BASE 200	gab.	polished brass	645	adhesive	-	18.69
	18-BD605220-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	3.27
	upon order 18-BD61401-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	4.06
	upon order 18-BD61422-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	11.65
	upon order 18-BD605202-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	3.72
	upon order 18-BD61613-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	7.1
	upon order 18-BD61420-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	black	-	adhesive	-	11.65
	18-BD61603-21	Hanger BASE 220, polished brass	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	4.65
	upon order 18-BD60507-21	Hanger BASE 100	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	6.11
	18-BD605224-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	10.12
	18-BD61601-21	Hanger BASE 220, SS look	gab.	SS look	-	adhesive	-	4.52
	upon order 18-BD61400-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	4.06
	upon order 18-BD61611-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	6.6
	upon order 18-BD61421-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	11.65
	18-BD61602-21	Hanger BASE 220, chrome	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	4.52

	upon order	18-BD61402-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	4.06
	upon order	18-BD61411-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	7.6
	upon order	18-BD61612-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	6.6
		18-BD60508-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	3.27
	upon order	18-BD605204-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	brass	-	adhesive	-	7.1
	upon order	18-BD61620-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	9.63
	upon order	18-BD61410-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	black	-	adhesive	-	7.6
	upon order	18-BD61412-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	7.6
	upon order	18-BD61610-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	black	-	adhesive	-	6.6
		18-BD605228-21	Base 200 spare paper holder	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	10.64
	upon order	18-BD61623-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	10.12
	upon order	18-BD60512-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	10.12
		18-BD60409-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	6.11
		18-BD60509-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	6.11
		18-BD60404-22	Surface cleaning wipes 3M, 2pcs	gab.	-	-	-	-	3.72
		18-BD60412-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	10.12
	upon order	18-BD605206-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	11.16
	upon order	18-BD61403-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	4.56
		18-BD61600-21	Hanger BASE 220, matt black	gab.	black matt	-	adhesive	-	4.52
	upon order	18-BD61622-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	9.63
		18-BD60408-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	3.27
	upon order	18-BD61423-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	brass	-	adhesive	-	12.65
	upon order	18-BD60406-21	Hanger BASE 100	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	3.22
		18-BD605222-21	Hanger BASE 200	gab.	matt black	-	adhesive	-	6.11
	upon order	18-BD61621-21	Hanger BASE 220	gab.	stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	9.63
	upon order	18-BD60407-21	Hanger BASE 100	gab.	chrome	-	adhesive	-	6.11
	upon order	18-BD61413-21	Hanger BASE 210	gab.	polished brass	-	adhesive	-	7.6
	upon order	18-BD60506-21	Hanger BASE 100	gab.	brushed stainless steel	-	adhesive	-	3.22

upon order - This article is available upon order only.

special price - Discounts are not applied to this article

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.